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Addendum No. 2 

Your reference is directed to the Request for Proposal for: 2025-SWB-48 Enterprise 
Asset Management Software and Services for the Sewerage and Water Board of 
New Orleans which proposals are due on August 1, 2025, at 11:00 a.m. CST. 

This addendum provides for the following: 

1) Questions by Vendors
2) Updated Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet
___________________________________________________________________________

1) Questions By Vendors

1. Per Section 4.11 (Page 31) of the RFP, five client reference forms are required. We
would like to confirm: Can some of these references be from our software partner,
ServiceNow, even if INRY was not directly involved in the implementation?

The references should be from companies or utilities where the implementor set up
the software being offered.  We are using references to gauge implementation
process and successfulness, not just software success.

2. We would like to request another extension for this RFP due to the excel files not
being available. Are you the correct person to request this from or would it be
someone else?

There will not be an extension at this time.

The changes, additions, and/or deletions included herein are hereby made part of the 
solicitation documents for 2025-SWB-48 Enterprise Asset Management Software and 
Services, as fully and completely as if the same were set forth therein. The proposer shall be 
responsible for having knowledge of all addenda issued for this RFP. 

*** END OF ADDENDUM *** 
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NAME COMPANY EMAIL

Connor Metcalf SWBNO Cmetcalf@Swbno.org

Tunde Adelotba Rotun Tech tunde@rotuntech.com

Lou Garcia  Timmons Groups Louis.garcia@timmons.com

Darrell Eilts  SWBNO deilts@swbno.org

Lee Domangue Armis lee.domangue@armis.com

Tim Burbach  Burn & McDowell tsburbach@burnsmcd.com

Kevin Beahelot Blue Streak Technologies kbeahelot@bstek.net

Cathy Smith SWBNO Csmith@swbno.org

Angel Johnson SWBNO Ajohnson@swbno.org

Kim Mathis Interloc Solutions kmathis@interlocsolutions.com

Brandt Slivken MentorAPM brandt.slivken@mentorapm.com
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Rick Rittenhouse Mainstar  rick@maintstar.com

Errol Emmert Service Now errol.emmert@servicenow.com

Heidi Hammel KCI Technologies Inc. Heidi.Hammel@kci.com

Jake Flory Apptricity jflory@Apptricity.com

Seth Johnstone  1898 & Co. / Burns & McDonnell seth.johnstone@1898andco.com

Thomas Wilson 1898 & Co. / Burns & McDonnell thomas.wilson@1898andco.com

Zach Bartlett Interloc Solutions zbartlett@interlocsolutions.com

Mollie Hanscom Interloc Solutions mhanscom@interlocsolutions.com

Mark Alvarado MentorAPM Mark Alvarado mark.alvarado@mentorapm.com

Jennifer Zach MentorAPM jennifer@mentorapm.com

Joe Goleniowski Insight Joe.Goleniowski@insight.com
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Tom Black Service Now tom.black@servicenow.com

Farnaz Hamid Service Now farnaz.hamid@servicenow.com

Chad Goddard Infor chad.goddard@infor.com

Robert Ozuna Precision Task Group Robert.Ozuna@ptg.com

Jeff Freund VUEWorks Jeff.Freund@atkinsrealis.com

Lisa Mcqueeney VUEWorks Lmcqueeney@atkinsrealis.com

Bob Keeley 21Tech bob.keeley@21tech.com

Dulce Sanchez 21Tech Dulce.Sanchez@21tech.com

Taylor Dawson 21Tech taylor.dawson@21tech.com

Daniel Eron Nuvolo dan.eron@nuvolo.com

Atsushi Yasuda Univerus ayasuda@univerus.com
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Jennifer Dubrow nfoldROI jdubrow@nfoldroi.com

Charles Sauerwin Jr,  SWBNO CSAUERWIN@swbno.org

Mike Kohorst crossvale mkohorst@crossvale.com

Katie Grigg Starboard Consulting kgrigg@starboard‐consulting.com

Allison Lassahn Trimble allison_lassahn@trimble.com

Hannah Mercado‐Carrillo Brightly Software Inc. 
hannah.carrillo@brightlysoftware.com
rfp@brightlysoftware.com

Kathryn Vasquez KCI Technologies Inc. Kathryn.Vasquez@kci.com

Marc Moran CIPPlanner Corp. MarcMoran@cipplanner.com

Michael Gundling TerraGO Technologies mgundling@terragotech.com

Yihong Jin Stellar Services, Inc.  yjin@stellarservices.com

Sarthak Goyal Cprime|Inry sarthak.goyal@inry.com
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Sofia Tasneem Cprime|Inry Sofia.Tasneem@inry.com

Himanshu Bari Abjayon himanshu.bari@abjayon.com

Pragyaa Mehra Abjayon pragyaa.mehra@abjayon.com

Neeti Saxena Abjayon neeti.saxena@abjayon.com

Fahrudin Mekic Abjayon fahrudin.mekic@abjayon.com

Brock Herron TerraGO Technologies brock.herron@terragotech.com

Waseem Akram SJ KloudGin Inc.  wakram@kloudgin.com

Meredith Stevenson KloudGin Inc.  mstevenson@kloudgin.com

Scott Sugar Lumenor Consulting Group SSugar@lumenorconsulting.com

Tim Pullen Net Consulting Group tim.pullen@netconsultinggroup.com

Paul Gater Lumenor Sonsulting Group PGater@lumenorconsulting.com
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Kevin Leck Lumenor Sonsulting Group KLeck@lumenorconsulting.com

Senthil Appavoo Centillion Solutions senthil.appavoo@centillionnetworks.com

Rajesh Veeraraghavan Centillion Solutions rajesh.veeraraghavan@centillionsolutions.com

Vamsi Krishna Centillion Solutions vamsi.chereddy@centillionnetworks.com

Jennifer Price Lumenor Sonsulting Group JPrice@lumenorconsulting.com

Surekha cheni RICEFW Technologies, Inc. 

Surekha@ricefwtech.com
vms@ricefwtech.com
rfp@ricefwtech.com

Raj Gulati 360S2G raj.g@360s2g.com

Lucas Smith 360S2G lucas.s@360s2g.com

Senthil Appavoo Centillion Networks senthil.appavoo@centillionnetworks.com

David Hargadon Nexgen dhargadon@nexgenam.com



Please write legibly

NAME COMPANY EMAIL

SEWERAGE & WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS                                                  
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

MEETING DATE: June 30, 2025. 11:00 A.M. 

FACILITATOR:  Connor Metcalf, Procurement AnalystPLACE/ROOM:  St Joseph Executive Boardroom

PROJECT:   Pre‐Proposal Meeting: 2025‐SWB‐48

Patrick Johnson  NO EMAIL SENT

Fred Edgecomb MentorAPM Fred.edgecomb@mentorrapm.com

Andrew Byrnes Starboard Consulting abyrnes@starboard‐consulting.com

Tim Reuber Insight tim.reuber@insight.com

Ravi Sastry Yechuri Ardent Inc ravi.y@ardentinc.com

Jennifer Parrish  Apptricity jparrish@apptricity.com

Leela K NO EMAIL SENT

Allison NO EMAIL SENT

Brandon Donahue PTG Brandon.Donahue@ptg.com

Cashanna Moses  SWBNO Cmoses@swbno.org

Malcom Garrett SWBNO mgarrett@swbno.org
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Waseem NO EMAIL SENT

Simon Nicholson simon.nicholson@naviam.io Naviam

Xavier Chavez‐Reyes SWBNO Xchavez‐reyes@swbno.org

Kevin Moore Net Consulting Group Kevin.mmore@netconsultinggroup.com

Craig Alsheimer Nuvolo craig.alsheimer@nuvolo.com

Irma Plummer SWBNO iPlummer@swbno.org

Gregor Wilke  NO EMAIL SENT

Pattie Wagner Maven Asset Pattie.wagner@mavenasset.com

813‐326‐9324 NO EMAIL SENT

386‐451‐0026 NO EMAIL SENT

407‐806‐4200 NO EMAIL SENT
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919‐414‐0080 NO EMAIL SENT

423‐368‐9042 NO EMAIL SENT

832‐876‐0687 NO EMAIL SENT


